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Full Name of the Faculty 

(Surname First) 
GHOGARE CHANDRAKANT RAMDAS 

Designation LECTURER 

Department APPLIED SCIENCE 

Date of Joining PRES: 1/9/2007 POLY: 1/9/2007 

Qualification: University 
Year of 

Passing 

Class 

Obtained 
Specialization 

Diploma:/HSC PUNE 1990 FIRST CLASS  

BSC PUNE 1993 
 FIRST   

CLASS 
PHYSICS 

MSC PUNE 1998 
 FIRST CLASS        PHYSICS 

B.Ed PUNE 2001 
 FIRST CLASS        PHYSICS 

Date of Birth: 11/9/1972 

Email: ghogare.cr@gmail.com 

Mobile No. 9028545149 

Address  for 

correspondence 

A/P –LONI KD , PPS ROAD 

TAL- RAHATA 

Adhaar  Number 561558141481 

PAN Number AWNPG4396G 

Bank Account Number 

 

Bank Name / Branch 

12361 

PRAVARA SAHAKARI BANK 

Jr PVP BANK 

Total Experience Teaching:-   16      years; Industry:--0 

Subject Taught 

BASIC SCIENCE, APPLIED SCIENCE, MANAGEMENT, 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

Additional Responsibilities 

CLASS INCHARGE, MENTOR, LAB INCHARGE, 

ADMISSION COORDENETOR, 

 NSS COORDENETOR, 

No. of papers published 

(Since Joining) 
Journal=6 Conference= Book Published=  

No. of FDP/Workshops 

attained (Last04Years) 

AY2023-24: 

2 

AY2022-23: 

4 

AY2021-22: 

4 

AY2020-21: 

4 

Enjoyed Social    Responsibilities 
TREE PANTATION 

BLOOD DONATION 
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