

## **BioData**

Full Name of the Faculty (Surname First)	GHOGARE CHANDRAKANT RAMDAS				
Designation	LECTURER				
Department	APPLIED SCIENC	APPLIED SCIENCE			
Date of Joining	PRES: 1/9/2007	PRES: 1/9/2007 POLY: 1/9/200			
Qualification:	University	Year of Passing	Class Obtained	Specialization	
Diploma:/HSC	PUNE	1990	FIRST CLASS		
BSC	PUNE	1993	FIRST CLASS	PHYSICS	
MSC	PUNE	1998	FIRST CLASS	PHYSICS	
B.Ed	PUNE	2001	FIRST CLASS	PHYSICS	
Date of Birth:	11/9/1972	11/9/1972			
Email:	ghogare.cr@gmail.	ghogare.cr@gmail.com			
Mobile No.	9028545149				
Address for correspondence	A/P –LONI KD , PPS ROAD TAL- RAHATA				
Adhaar Number	561558141481	561558141481			
PAN Number	AWNPG4396G				
Bank Account Number	12361				
Bank Name / Branch	PRAVARA SAHA Jr PVP BANK	PRAVARA SAHAKARI BANK Jr PVP BANK			
<b>Total Experience</b>	Teaching:- 16	Teaching:- 16 years; Industry:0			
Subject Taught	ENVIRONMENTA	BASIC SCIENCE, APPLIED SCIENCE, MANAGEMENT, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT			
Additional Responsibilities	ADMISSION COC	CLASS INCHARGE, MENTOR, LAB INCHARGE, ADMISSION COORDENETOR, NSS COORDENETOR,			
No. of papers published (Since Joining)	Journal=6	Conference=	Book Published=		
No. of FDP/Workshops attained (Last04Years)	<b>AY2023-24</b> : 2	<b>AY2022-23</b> : 4	<b>AY2021-22</b> : 4	<b>AY2020-21</b> :	
Enjoyed Social Responsibiliti	TREE PANTATION				
	BLOOD DONATIO	N			